Event#

20190049890
20190050322
20190054623
20190061987
20190063076
20190065664
20190066249
20190066650
20190082405
20190092206
20190095072
20190096313

Date & Time

Reported
03/05/2019 0930

03/05/2019 1845
03/11/2019 1110
03/20/2019 1059
03/21/2019 1151
03/24/2019 2148
03/25/2019 1740
03/26/2019 0745
04/14/2019 2015
04/26/2019 2000
04/30/2019 1000
05/01/2019 2147

Date & Time Incident

Occurred
03/05/2019 0925
03/05/2019 1840
03/11/2019 1110
03/20/2019 1059
03/21/2019 1151
03/25/2019 2148
03/25/2019 1740
03/26/2019 0834
04/14/2019 1545
04/26/2019 1800
04/26/2019 1200
05/01/2019 2147

Report #
19-0018
19-0019
19-0023
19-0024
19-0027
19-0028
19-0029
19-0030
19-0036
19-0040
19-0041
19-0043

Location

UNIVERSITY OF NORTH TEXAS AT DALLAS CLERY CRIME LOG & ON CAMPUS RESIDENTIAL HOUSING FIRE LOG

Offense

Updated 05/06/2019

Disposition

7200 University Hills Blvd Construction Site Deadly Conduct Discharge Firearm & Unlawful Poss Firearm Arrest- Booked in Dallas County Jail

7400 University Hills Blvd Lot 2
7400 University Hills Blvd Lot 2
7400 University Hills Blvd Lot 2
7300 University Hills Blvd

7300 University Hills Blvd Lot 1
7300 University Hills Blvd.
7400 University Hills Blvd

7250 University Hills Blvd.
7400 University Hills Blvd. SA Office
7400 University Hills Blvd

7250 University Hills Blvd.

Disturbance

Possession of Marijuana

Medical Assist
Medical Assist
Medical Assist
Disorderly Conduct
Disorderly Conduct

Disturbance/Unlawful Promotion Intimate Visual Material
Theft of Property $750><$2500

Theft of Property>$750

Alarm on Fire Control Panel from Lightning Strike

UIL- Clear

Cleared by Arrest

Closed Refused Transport
Closed Refused Transport
Closed Refused Transport
Arrested-Cleared by Arrest
Citation-Closed

Student Referrals/Open Investigation
Arrested-Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Closed - Alarm Malfunction




