

UNIVERSITY OF NORTH TEXAS AT DALLAS CLERY CRIME LOG & ON CAMPUS RESIDENTIAL HOUSING FIRE LOG

Updated 05/06/2019

	Date & Time	Date & Time Incident				
Event#	Reported	Occurred	Report #	Location	Offense	Disposition
20190049890	03/05/2019 0930	03/05/2019 0925	19-0018	7200 University Hills Blvd Construction	Site Deadly Conduct Discharge Firearm & Unlawful Poss Firear	m Arrest- Booked in Dallas County Jail
20190050322	03/05/2019 1845	03/05/2019 1840	19-0019	7400 University Hills Blvd Lot 2	Disturbance	UIL- Clear
20190054623	03/11/2019 1110	03/11/2019 1110	19-0023	7400 University Hills Blvd Lot 2	Possession of Marijuana	Cleared by Arrest
20190061987	03/20/2019 1059	03/20/2019 1059	19-0024	7400 University Hills Blvd Lot 2	Medical Assist	Closed Refused Transport
20190063076	03/21/2019 1151	03/21/2019 1151	19-0027	7300 University Hills Blvd	Medical Assist	Closed Refused Transport
20190065664	03/24/2019 2148	03/25/2019 2148	19-0028	7300 University Hills Blvd Lot 1	Medical Assist	Closed Refused Transport
20190066249	03/25/2019 1740	03/25/2019 1740	19-0029	7300 University Hills Blvd.	Disorderly Conduct	Arrested-Cleared by Arrest
20190066650	03/26/2019 0745	03/26/2019 0834	19-0030	7400 University Hills Blvd	Disorderly Conduct	Citation-Closed
20190082405	04/14/2019 2015	04/14/2019 1545	19-0036	7250 University Hills Blvd.	Disturbance/Unlawful Promotion Intimate Visual Material	Student Referrals/Open Investigation
20190092206	04/26/2019 2000	04/26/2019 1800	19-0040	7400 University Hills Blvd. SA Office	Theft of Property \$750><\$2500	Arrested-Cleared by Arrest
20190095072	04/30/2019 1000	04/26/2019 1200	19-0041	7400 University Hills Blvd	Theft of Property>\$750	Closed
20190096313	05/01/2019 2147	05/01/2019 2147	19-0043	7250 University Hills Blvd.	Alarm on Fire Control Panel from Lightning Strike	Closed - Alarm Malfunction